Model Specifications
Model WATT (W) CCTselect Voltage (V)
LPTP
75W Static
3000K
4000K
5000K
277 - 480V
75W Max Selectable
120 - 277V
150W Max Selectable
Features
1. Instant start, no flickering, no humming
2. Foldable head reduces freight cost
3. Selectable wattage(3-way selectable)
and CCT switches (3-way selectable)
4. Easy to install and operate
5. Aluminum alloy housing
6. Motion sensor, photocell optional
7. Wet-location rated
Certifications
Applications
Pathways Greenbelts Walkways Pedestrian
Product Warranty *
7-Year 75,000 Hrs
* Standard warranty. Extended warranty available.
Ordering Guide
Model Series WATTselect (W) Series 3-CCTselect Voltage (V) Finish
LPTP
Post Top
1W75  | 75W (Static) -U | Unity Series S3 | CCTselect:
3000K /
4000K /
5000K /
-H | High Voltage 120 - 277V B |
D |
W |
Black
Bronze
White3W75  |
3W150  |
35W/50W/75W
100W/125W/150W
-U | Universal 120 - 277V
Note: Default settings are displayed in GRAY. Spec selections and optional accessories are displayed in RED.
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LPTP3W75-US3-UB LPTP 3W75 -U S3 -U B
Please place dashes (-) in correct order. Model Series Watt Series CCT Voltage Finish
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
2
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LPTP | Unity
Quicksheet
Project Details
Project Name:
Fixture Schedule:
Project Number:
Notes:75W | 150W